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OPEN HOUSE SUN. .1:304
33 BLACKWELL COURT
Executwe home on gorgeous ravine property
overlooking stream. Large greenhouse kitchen,
basement walkout and more, Contact Kathr-;n
Stephens, 477-1270.. ;.

"YOU BESERUE THE BEST" ) ;
Gurgeuus S bdrm. Greenpark,: har.:kmg on con-
servation & park. Sunken living room, wet bar in
family room, ceramics, finished basement.

Beautiful !andscapmg $274, E}Dﬂ Kathenne Mor-
gan, 294-1372. - -

C SOLD SOLD |
VENDORS VERY PLEASED

97 ‘Larkin, 25 Ritter, 4 Wa!kertﬂn
67 Summerfeldt, 26 Marlow, 55
Grandview, 45 chhwnﬂd 57
Grandwew,?leaae call =..
Lillian Slevanen 294-13?2

"_-l..

S CACHET ESTATES VALE
$349,000. Spacious 5 bedroom home, renuvated
in European style. Inground pool & sauna situ-

ated on 1 acre with mature trees. M Lvnnw!nrn-
son, 294*13?2

“ﬂFEN HDUSE” 2 TO 4 SUN
| g . 114 TILMAN CIRCLE
‘One_of Markham’s most desired res:dentlal
areas. 4 bedrnms 3 baths, upgraded brdlm. -
. Shows well. “A must.to see”. S'ESB ﬂﬂﬂ Gall
CawllfGenrge Crumplﬂn 294-1372.

" B-U-N-G-A- L G-W e |
In beautlful Shemund Estates. Beautifully decu*
rated on quiet street. Lovely pool, rec. room with

wood burning stnve. S'!?? .300. Call Babs Cnlher
294-1372

MOVE TO UNIONVILLE
* For under $200, 000! Spacrﬂus 4
- . bdrm. home on quiet court.
Gorgeous ceramics, main flr. _ R T R G Ry
fam. rm. with fireplace and more.. | i L e T kit et e . s ':'
Only $189,900. - , - S SR R SR
Jeff Spmer 294-1372 ' '

o

1 YEAR NEW! MUST SEE. -
Super4 bdrm on quiet cres, with greenhuuse kit.
oak door trims & large masterbr. + 5 pce. Large
closets, family rm. with w/o to deck & fireplace.
Mint cond. Laara Delain, 294-1372. ',
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OPEN HUUSE Fii

~ 164 TROTHEN CIRCLE L
Sat. & Sun. 2-4, $145,900. Don’t miss this ver'f
popular model in very desireable Markham loca-

tion. Fireplace, ensuite, nice pie-shaped lot! Call
Michae! Dickman, 294-1372, -

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4
.17 WEBBER CRESCENT -
Sought after Unionville location, 4 bedrooms, 3
baths, kitchen with w/o 1o deck, w/o to patio &
~inground pool fr. finished basemeni upgrades

throughout. Must be seen, Juanne Bond, 294-
1372.
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UNIONVILLE-RENTAL fi 27 B“-LY JO

4 bedruurn 2 storey home, heated pnul &equnp
* ment, 5 appliances, close to school and trans-

B _ :, portation. For details call Ruth Kirkland, 477-
FAMILY YRUST coapanavion . . . - 1270, 477-2274.

*LISTED $289,900
“SOLD IN ONE DAY
Don Leyland, 477-1270
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